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Bus 30 Blaenavon - Cwmbran via Pontypool Go to website

Direction
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F — Lion Street

63 stops

Open route schedule

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F

Llantarnam Grange

Cwmbran Rail Station

Allotments

Woodland View

Evans Yard

Croesyceiliog School

Tewdric Court

Upper Cock Inn

Ashford Hall

Chapel Lane

Rechem

The Lower New Inn

Church Lane

Llandegefedd Way

Panteg Church Hall

Ruth Road

Pontypool Railway Station

Panteg Cemetery

Builders Yard

Trosnant Street

Route schedule
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F — Lion Street

Monday 07:56-15:05

Tuesday 07:56-15:05

Wednesday 07:56-15:05

Thursday 07:56-15:05

Friday 07:56-15:05

Saturday 07:56-15:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-30-998652795-1888583020
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-30-998652795-1888583020
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-30-998652795-1888583020


Town Hall 4

Crane Street Loop

Market Square

Park Road

Riverside

Merchant's Hill

Post Office

Poplar Terrace

Bryn Cottage

Highfield Close

Pentwyn Terrace

Severn View

Neath Villas

Big Arch

British School Close

Fernleigh

Old Lane

Raglan Close

St Thomas` Court

Commercial Road Top

Emlyn Park

Bakery Houses

Balance Road

Varteg Hill Terminus

Gladstone Terrace

Cwmavon Bridge

Cwmavon Reservoir

Glenside

Capel Newydd



Coedcae Cemetery

Pottery

Giles Road

Bryn-welon Close

Blaenavon Active Living Centre

Hillside Avenue

Ty Fry Close

Elgam Avenue

Rifle Street

Rifleman`s Arms

Upper Waun Street

High Street

Lion Street



Direction
Lion Street — Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F

66 stops

Open route schedule

Lion Street

Upper Waun Street

Rifle Street

Elgam Avenue

Llanfoist Crescent

Ty Fry Close

Hillside Avenue

Blaenavon Active Living Centre

Coed Llydd

Giles Road

Pottery

Coedcae Cemetery

Trem-y-Mynydd

Capel Newydd

Glenside

Cwmavon Reservoir

Cwmavon Bridge

Gladstone Terrace

Balance Road

Bakery Houses

Globe

Commercial Road Top

St Thomas` Church

British Constitution Inn

Raglan Close

Route schedule
Lion Street — Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F

Monday 07:45-16:05

Tuesday 07:45-16:05

Wednesday 07:45-16:05

Thursday 07:45-16:05

Friday 07:45-16:05

Saturday 07:45-16:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lion Street

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-30-998652795-1888583020


Old Lane

Fernleigh

British School Close

Big Arch

Neath Villas

Severn View

Pentwyn Terrace

Coopers Houses

Highfield Close

Bryn Cottage

Grove Close

Poplar Terrace

St Luke's Road

Merchant's Hill

Riverside

Park Road

Crane Street Loop

Market Square

Town Hall 2

Pontypool Leisure Centre

Trosnant Street

Lower Park Gates

Panteg Cemetery

Pontypool Railway Station

Ruth Road

Infants School

Post Office

Llandegefedd Way



Church Lane

The Lower New Inn

Rechem

Chapel Lane

Ashford Hall

Upper Cock Inn

Tewdric Court

Croesyceiliog School

Evans Yard

Woodland View

Allotments

Cwmbran Rail Station

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F



Direction
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F — Lion Street

60 stops

Open route schedule

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F

Llantarnam Grange

Cwmbran Rail Station

Allotments

Woodland View

Evans Yard

Croesyceiliog School

Tewdric Court

Upper Cock Inn

Ashford Hall

Chapel Lane

Rechem

The Lower New Inn

Church Lane

Llandegefedd Way

Panteg Church Hall

Ruth Road

Pontypool Railway Station

Panteg Cemetery

Builders Yard

Trosnant Street

Town Hall 4

Crane Street Loop

Market Square

Park Road

Route schedule
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F — Lion Street

Monday 08:40-17:05

Tuesday 08:40-17:05

Wednesday 08:40-17:05

Thursday 08:40-17:05

Friday 08:40-17:05

Saturday 08:40-17:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cwmbran Bus Station Stand F

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-30-998652795-1888583020


Riverside

Merchant's Hill

Post Office

Poplar Terrace

Bryn Cottage

Highfield Close

Pentwyn Terrace

Severn View

Neath Villas

Big Arch

British School Close

Heol Waun

Commercial Road Top

Emlyn Park

Bakery Houses

Balance Road

Varteg Hill Terminus

Gladstone Terrace

Cwmavon Bridge

Cwmavon Reservoir

Glenside

Capel Newydd

Coedcae Cemetery

Pottery

Giles Road

Bryn-welon Close

Blaenavon Active Living Centre

Hillside Avenue



Ty Fry Close

Elgam Avenue

Rifle Street

Rifleman`s Arms

Upper Waun Street

High Street

Lion Street

30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pontypool

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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